
LUTY 2024 WCT+
KLASA DATA PRZEDMIOT OSOBA PROWADZĄCA

DZIEŃ 

TYGODNIA

GODZINA 

ROZPOCZĘCIA

GODZINA 

ZAKOŃCZENIA

Ilość 

zajęć

KLASA 8 01.02.2024 JĘZYK FRANCUSKI E. Molenda Czwartek 13:50 14:35 1

KLASA 8 02.02.2024 JĘZYK HISZPAŃSKI J. M. Diaz Piątek 13:00 13:45 1

KLASA 8 02.02.2024 JĘZYK ROSYJSKI J. Rosłoniec Piątek 16:00 16:45 1

KLASA 8 02.02.2024 MATEMATYKA I. Kerschke Piątek 9:00 9:45 1

KLASA 8 02.02.2024 JĘZYK POLSKI P. Bandurski Piątek 16:50 17:35 1

KLASA 8 02.02.2024 WOS B. Grynfelder Piątek 18:00 18:45 1

KLASA 8 03.02.2024 JĘZYK ANGIELSKI A. Olewińska-Byliniak Sobota 12:35 13:20 1

KLASA 8 05.02.2024 CHEMIA H. Świtkowski Poniedziałek 13:40 14:25 1

KLASA 8 06.02.2024 JĘZYK NIEMIECKI A. Prewęcka Wtorek 16:00 16:45 1

KLASA 8 07.02.2024 HISTORIA W. Tasak Środa 19:30 20:15 1

KLASA 8 08.02.2024 JĘZYK FRANCUSKI E. Molenda Czwartek 13:50 14:35 1

KLASA 8 09.02.2024 JĘZYK HISZPAŃSKI J. M. Diaz Piątek 13:00 13:45 1

KLASA 8 09.02.2024 MATEMATYKA I. Kerschke Piątek 9:00 9:45 1

KLASA 8 09.02.2024 EDB B. Grynfelder Piątek 17:00 17:45 1

KLASA 8 10.02.2024 BIOLOGIA K. Michalak Sobota 16:00 16:45 1



KLASA 8 10.02.2024 JĘZYK ANGIELSKI A. Olewińska-Byliniak Sobota 12:30 13:15 1

KLASA 8 12.02.2024 INFORMATYKA A. Słowik Poniedziałek 19:00 19:45 1

KLASA 8 12.02.2024 CHEMIA H. Świtkowski Poniedziałek 13:40 14:25 1

KLASA 8 12.02.2024 JĘZYK POLSKI P. Bandurski Poniedziałek 14:35 15:20 1

KLASA 8 13.02.2024 GEOGRAFIA K. Łuczyńska Wtorek 16:00 16:45 1

KLASA 8 13.02.2024 JĘZYK NIEMIECKI A. Prewęcka Wtorek 15:00 15:45 1

KLASA 8 14.02.2024 EDB B. Grynfelder Środa 18:00 18:45 1

KLASA 8 15.02.2024 FIZYKA R. Nitecki Czwartek 10:00 10:45 1

KLASA 8 16.02.2024 JĘZYK ROSYJSKI J. Rosłoniec Piątek 16:00 16:45 1

KLASA 8 16.02.2024 MATEMATYKA I. Kerschke Piątek 9:00 9:45 1

KLASA 8 16.02.2024 JĘZYK HISZPAŃSKI J. M. Diaz Piątek 13:00 13:45 1

KLASA 8 21.02.2024 HISTORIA W. Tasak Środa 19:30 20:15 1

KLASA 8 21.02.2024 WOS B. Grynfelder Środa 18:00 18:45 1

KLASA 8 22.02.2024 FIZYKA R. Nitecki Czwartek 10:00 10:45 1

KLASA 8 22.02.2024 JĘZYK FRANCUSKI E. Molenda Czwartek 13:50 14:35 1

KLASA 8 23.02.2024 JĘZYK HISZPAŃSKI J. M. Diaz Piątek 13:00 13:45 1

KLASA 8 23.02.2024 EDB B. Grynfelder Piątek 17:00 17:45 1

KLASA 8 24.02.2024 BIOLOGIA K. Michalak Sobota 16:00 16:45 1



KLASA 8 26.02.2024 INFORMATYKA A. Słowik Poniedziałek 19:15 20:00 1

KLASA 8 26.02.2024 JĘZYK POLSKI P. Bandurski Poniedziałek 14:30 15:15 1

KLASA 8 26.02.2024 CHEMIA H. Świtkowski Poniedziałek 13:40 14:25 1

KLASA 8 26.02.2024 WOS B. Grynfelder Poniedziałek 18:00 18:45 1

KLASA 8 27.02.2024 GEOGRAFIA K. Łuczyńska Wtorek 16:00 16:45 1

KLASA 8 27.02.2024 JĘZYK NIEMIECKI A. Prewęcka Wtorek 15:00 15:45 1

KLASA 8 29.02.2024 FIZYKA R. Nitecki Czwartek 10:00 10:45 1


